ISO/IEC JTC1/SC2/WG2/IRGN2490R
Universal Multiple-Octet Coded Character Set International Organization for
Standardization
Doc Type: ISO/IEC JTC1/SC2/WG2/IRG
Title: Proposal to modify source references of V-Source ideographs
Source: Vietnam
Status: National Body Proposal
Authors: Eiso Chan, Lee Collins, Ngô Trung Việt
Action: For consideration by the IRG
Date: 2021-04-26
Vietnam proposes modifications to the conventions for IRG source references for V-Source
ideographs. The new scheme would be the following:
1. Retain the existing V0 to V4 prefixes.
2. Replace all source references currently having the V or VU prefix with a new VN prefix,
which is followed by a 5-digit hexadecimal code. The value of the 5-digit hexadecimal code
would be the Unicode code point, including those in the SPUA. Codes in planes 0, 2 and 3
would be primarily from the common set of ideographs used throughout East Asia and added
to the URO or extensions through horizontal extensions. Codes in the SPUA would be those
originally identified for use primarily in Vietnam, especially not exclusively in the Nôm
script, and assigned pending encoding in the URO or extensions. The SPUA codes would be
retained permanently, even after extension to the URO or extensions.
The attached kIRG_VSource_update.txt data file includes all of the proposed source reference
changes per the above conventions. The third column is the current (Unicode Version 14.0
Alpha) property value, and the fourth column is the proposed new property value.
Consequently, we propose the following changes to the documentation of the kIRG_VSource
property in the Unihan database (UAX #38):
!"#$%"&' ()*+,-.#/"0%
.&1&/2 3#"41&56%
71&%8#"' )*+9.#/"0%2
):&"#;/0%; <=>
?%@545&%" 3AB
.':&1C -D>EF3GED>H<IGJD>EKBEIGLFM
?%20"5$&5#: NO%9)*+9P-Q92#/"0%90#:252&29#R9;1&19R"#49&O%9R#@@#S5:89:1&5#:1@92&1:;1";29
1:;9#&O%"9"%R%"%:0%9S#"(29R"#49-5%&:14=9
T=9->U9N7-39VWW<UTKK<9
H=9-TU9N7-39X>VXUTKKV9
<=9-HU9-Y39>TUTKKZ9
F=9-<U9-Y39>HUTKKZ9
V=9-FU9[\O#90O]9Y^:93_49`a9O#^b[9Yc93d5b9H>>W=9NO529"%R%"%:0%9S#"(9
0#:&15:29;%&15@%;9;%20"5$&5#:29#R9$"541"'92#/"0%2=9
X=9-3U9B;;5&5#:1@9-5%&:14%2%9O#"5e#:&1@91:;96%"&501@9%C&%:25#:29&#9
f:50#;%9:#&9;%R5:%;95:9&O%91g#6%92#/"0%2h9&O%961@/%95295&290#;%9$#5:&=9
.!fB961@/%29$"541"5@'9"%$"%2%:&9:#:Ef:50#;%9%:0#;%;90O1"10&%"29/2%;9
5:9-5%&:14%2%9;585&1@94%;5191:;9$"#$#2%;9R#"92&1:;1";5e1&5#:95:9f:50#;%9
6519&O%9)*+9S#"(5:892%&9$"#0%22b9g%85::5:89S5&O9i.H>TW=9`1j#"92#/"0%29
R#"9-390O1"10&%"291"%U99
1=938/'k:9l/1:89Ym:8=9[Nn9o5p:97O]93_49?q:9+5r5=[9Yc93d5b9H>TF99
g=9B:&O#:'9N"s:9-t:9\5u49[+5v$9wx093_496c9Y^:9-5u&b[9oc93y:8b9H>>F9
B92&1g@%9"%R%"%:0%95:90O1"&ER#"49529$"#65;%;9O%"%U9z$"#6525#:1@@'91&9O&&$UAA
205%:0%E&%0O:#@#8'=6:A{
		U+3908		kIRG_VSource		VU-03908		VN-03908
		U+3B3F		kIRG_VSource		VU-03B3F		VN-03B3F
		U+4040		kIRG_VSource		VU-04040		VN-04040
		U+4080		kIRG_VSource		VU-04080		VN-04080
		U+449E		kIRG_VSource		VU-0449E		VN-0449E
		U+4DB6		kIRG_VSource		VU-04DB6		VN-04DB6
		U+4E2A		kIRG_VSource		VU-04E2A		VN-04E2A
		U+4E87		kIRG_VSource		VU-04E87		VN-04E87
		U+4FF0		kIRG_VSource		VU-04FF0		VN-04FF0
		U+51AA		kIRG_VSource		VU-051AA		VN-051AA
		U+572E		kIRG_VSource		VU-0572E		VN-0572E
		U+58B6		kIRG_VSource		VU-058B6		VN-058B6
		U+5BBC		kIRG_VSource		VU-05BBC		VN-05BBC
		U+5DB4		kIRG_VSource		VU-05DB4		VN-05DB4
		U+6146		kIRG_VSource		VU-06146		VN-06146
		U+640C		kIRG_VSource		VU-0640C		VN-0640C
		U+6D23		kIRG_VSource		VU-06D23		VN-06D23
		U+704B		kIRG_VSource		VU-0704B		VN-0704B
		U+722B		kIRG_VSource		VU-0722B		VN-0722B
		U+76DC		kIRG_VSource		VU-076DC		VN-076DC
		U+76DD		kIRG_VSource		VU-076DD		VN-076DD
		U+7713		kIRG_VSource		VU-07713		VN-07713
		U+7A32		kIRG_VSource		VU-07A32		VN-07A32
		U+7B93		kIRG_VSource		VU-07B93		VN-07B93
		U+80CA		kIRG_VSource		VU-080CA		VN-080CA
		U+8326		kIRG_VSource		VU-08326		VN-08326
		U+834A		kIRG_VSource		VU-0834A		VN-0834A
		U+8846		kIRG_VSource		VU-08846		VN-08846
		U+8956		kIRG_VSource		VU-08956		VN-08956
		U+8C3A		kIRG_VSource		VU-08C3A		VN-08C3A
		U+8CCE		kIRG_VSource		VU-08CCE		VN-08CCE
		U+91BE		kIRG_VSource		VU-091BE		VN-091BE
		U+976B		kIRG_VSource		VU-0976B		VN-0976B
		U+9BA1		kIRG_VSource		VU-09BA1		VN-09BA1
		U+9DCB		kIRG_VSource		VU-09DCB		VN-09DCB
		U+9E87		kIRG_VSource		VU-09E87		VN-09E87
		U+9F6A		kIRG_VSource		VU-09F6A		VN-09F6A
		U+2000E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2000E		VN-2000E
		U+20044		kIRG_VSource		V0-354B		V4-4031
		U+20089		kIRG_VSource		VU-20089		VN-20089
		U+2008A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2008A		VN-2008A
		U+20093		kIRG_VSource		VU-20093		VN-20093
		U+20094		kIRG_VSource		VU-20094		VN-20094
		U+200A1		kIRG_VSource		VU-200A1		VN-200A1
		U+200A2		kIRG_VSource		VU-200A2		VN-200A2
		U+200A4		kIRG_VSource		VU-200A4		VN-200A4
		U+200CA		kIRG_VSource		VU-200CA		VN-200CA
		U+200CC		kIRG_VSource		VU-200CC		VN-200CC
		U+200D3		kIRG_VSource		VU-200D3		VN-200D3
		U+200D4		kIRG_VSource		VU-200D4		VN-200D4
		U+200E7		kIRG_VSource		VU-200E7		VN-200E7
		U+201EE		kIRG_VSource		VU-201EE		VN-201EE
		U+2022D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2022D		VN-2022D
		U+20233		kIRG_VSource		VU-20233		VN-20233
		U+20281		kIRG_VSource		VU-20281		VN-20281
		U+202C2		kIRG_VSource		VU-202C2		VN-202C2
		U+20307		kIRG_VSource		VU-20307		V4-4131
		U+20335		kIRG_VSource		VU-20335		VN-20335
		U+20371		kIRG_VSource		VU-20371		VN-20371
		U+2039D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2039D		VN-2039D
		U+203A3		kIRG_VSource		VU-203A3		VN-203A3
		U+2046D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2046D		VN-2046D
		U+2047D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2047D		VN-2047D
		U+20492		kIRG_VSource		VU-20492		VN-20492
		U+204AB		kIRG_VSource		VU-204AB		VN-204AB
		U+204AF		kIRG_VSource		VU-204AF		VN-204AF
		U+20509		kIRG_VSource		VU-20509		VN-20509
		U+2057B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2057B		VN-2057B
		U+20587		kIRG_VSource		VU-20587		VN-20587
		U+20628		kIRG_VSource		VU-20628		VN-20628
		U+2067D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2067D		VN-2067D
		U+2068D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2068D		VN-2068D
		U+206A5		kIRG_VSource		VU-206A5		VN-206A5
		U+206A9		kIRG_VSource		VU-206A9		VN-206A9
		U+206AA		kIRG_VSource		VU-206AA		VN-206AA
		U+206B5		kIRG_VSource		VU-206B5		VN-206B5
		U+20708		kIRG_VSource		VU-20708		VN-20708
		U+207AD		kIRG_VSource		VU-207AD		VN-207AD
		U+2083C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2083C		VN-2083C
		U+2088B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2088B		VN-2088B
		U+2089D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2089D		VN-2089D
		U+208DC		kIRG_VSource		VU-208DC		VN-208DC
		U+208EF		kIRG_VSource		VU-208EF		VN-208EF
		U+20915		kIRG_VSource		VU-20915		VN-20915
		U+20916		kIRG_VSource		VU-20916		VN-20916
		U+20937		kIRG_VSource		VU-20937		VN-20937
		U+2093F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2093F		VN-2093F
		U+20982		kIRG_VSource		VU-20982		VN-20982
		U+20984		kIRG_VSource		VU-20984		VN-20984
		U+20986		kIRG_VSource		VU-20986		VN-20986
		U+2099D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2099D		VN-2099D
		U+209D7		kIRG_VSource		VU-209D7		VN-209D7
		U+209E8		kIRG_VSource		VU-209E8		VN-209E8
		U+20A21		kIRG_VSource		VU-20A21		VN-20A21
		U+20A38		kIRG_VSource		VU-20A38		VN-20A38
		U+20A75		kIRG_VSource		VU-20A75		VN-20A75
		U+20A7A		kIRG_VSource		VU-20A7A		VN-20A7A
		U+20AA8		kIRG_VSource		VU-20AA8		VN-20AA8
		U+20AE4		kIRG_VSource		VU-20AE4		VN-20AE4
		U+20B1B		kIRG_VSource		VU-20B1B		VN-20B1B
		U+20B1D		kIRG_VSource		VU-20B1D		VN-20B1D
		U+20B24		kIRG_VSource		VU-20B24		VN-20B24
		U+20B36		kIRG_VSource		VU-20B36		VN-20B36
		U+20BC6		kIRG_VSource		VU-20BC6		VN-20BC6
		U+20BD1		kIRG_VSource		VU-20BD1		VN-20BD1
		U+20BDC		kIRG_VSource		VU-20BDC		VN-20BDC
		U+20BF3		kIRG_VSource		VU-20BF3		VN-20BF3
		U+20C08		kIRG_VSource		VU-20C08		VN-20C08
		U+20C12		kIRG_VSource		VU-20C12		VN-20C12
		U+20C29		kIRG_VSource		VU-20C29		VN-20C29
		U+20C2A		kIRG_VSource		VU-20C2A		VN-20C2A
		U+20C2E		kIRG_VSource		VU-20C2E		VN-20C2E
		U+20C39		kIRG_VSource		VU-20C39		VN-20C39
		U+20C3B		kIRG_VSource		VU-20C3B		VN-20C3B
		U+20C5D		kIRG_VSource		VU-20C5D		VN-20C5D
		U+20C83		kIRG_VSource		VU-20C83		VN-20C83
		U+20CB0		kIRG_VSource		VU-20CB0		VN-20CB0
		U+20CB6		kIRG_VSource		VU-20CB6		VN-20CB6
		U+20CF2		kIRG_VSource		VU-20CF2		VN-20CF2
		U+20CFE		kIRG_VSource		VU-20CFE		VN-20CFE
		U+20D21		kIRG_VSource		VU-20D21		VN-20D21
		U+20D2D		kIRG_VSource		VU-20D2D		VN-20D2D
		U+20D32		kIRG_VSource		VU-20D32		VN-20D32
		U+20D4E		kIRG_VSource		VU-20D4E		VN-20D4E
		U+20D6F		kIRG_VSource		VU-20D6F		VN-20D6F
		U+20DC8		kIRG_VSource		VU-20DC8		VN-20DC8
		U+20DD5		kIRG_VSource		VU-20DD5		VN-20DD5
		U+20DE8		kIRG_VSource		VU-20DE8		VN-20DE8
		U+20DEC		kIRG_VSource		VU-20DEC		VN-20DEC
		U+20DEE		kIRG_VSource		VU-20DEE		VN-20DEE
		U+20E0B		kIRG_VSource		VU-20E0B		VN-20E0B
		U+20E2F		kIRG_VSource		VU-20E2F		VN-20E2F
		U+20E81		kIRG_VSource		VU-20E81		VN-20E81
		U+20E8C		kIRG_VSource		VU-20E8C		VN-20E8C
		U+20E92		kIRG_VSource		VU-20E92		VN-20E92
		U+20EC8		kIRG_VSource		V0-325E		VN-20EC8
		U+20ED7		kIRG_VSource		VU-20ED7		VN-20ED7
		U+20EDE		kIRG_VSource		VU-20EDE		VN-20EDE
		U+20EE8		kIRG_VSource		VU-20EE8		VN-20EE8
		U+20EF4		kIRG_VSource		VU-20EF4		VN-20EF4
		U+20EFB		kIRG_VSource		VU-20EFB		VN-20EFB
		U+20F17		kIRG_VSource		VU-20F17		VN-20F17
		U+20F22		kIRG_VSource		VU-20F22		VN-20F22
		U+20F24		kIRG_VSource		VU-20F24		VN-20F24
		U+20F61		kIRG_VSource		VU-20F61		VN-20F61
		U+20FB2		kIRG_VSource		VU-20FB2		VN-20FB2
		U+20FB6		kIRG_VSource		VU-20FB6		VN-20FB6
		U+20FE9		kIRG_VSource		VU-20FE9		VN-20FE9
		U+21000		kIRG_VSource		VU-21000		VN-21000
		U+2100A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2100A		VN-2100A
		U+2100D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2100D		VN-2100D
		U+21017		kIRG_VSource		VU-21017		VN-21017
		U+2103D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2103D		VN-2103D
		U+2105D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2105D		VN-2105D
		U+21071		kIRG_VSource		VU-21071		VN-21071
		U+2108D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2108D		VN-2108D
		U+2108F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2108F		VN-2108F
		U+210BC		kIRG_VSource		VU-210BC		VN-210BC
		U+210C6		kIRG_VSource		VU-210C6		VN-210C6
		U+211AB		kIRG_VSource		VU-211AB		VN-211AB
		U+21267		kIRG_VSource		VU-21267		VN-21267
		U+21275		kIRG_VSource		VU-21275		VN-21275
		U+2127C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2127C		VN-2127C
		U+21289		kIRG_VSource		VU-21289		VN-21289
		U+21296		kIRG_VSource		VU-21296		VN-21296
		U+212A8		kIRG_VSource		VU-212A8		VN-212A8
		U+212F5		kIRG_VSource		VU-212F5		VN-212F5
		U+21325		kIRG_VSource		VU-21325		VN-21325
		U+21327		kIRG_VSource		VU-21327		VN-21327
		U+2137C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2137C		VN-2137C
		U+213B4		kIRG_VSource		VU-213B4		VN-213B4
		U+213C5		kIRG_VSource		VU-213C5		VN-213C5
		U+21421		kIRG_VSource		VU-21421		VN-21421
		U+2143F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2143F		VN-2143F
		U+2145E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2145E		VN-2145E
		U+21462		kIRG_VSource		VU-21462		VN-21462
		U+2146D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2146D		VN-2146D
		U+21484		kIRG_VSource		VU-21484		VN-21484
		U+21498		kIRG_VSource		VU-21498		VN-21498
		U+214CD		kIRG_VSource		VU-214CD		VN-214CD
		U+214F3		kIRG_VSource		VU-214F3		VN-214F3
		U+21556		kIRG_VSource		VU-21556		VN-21556
		U+21570		kIRG_VSource		VU-21570		VN-21570
		U+215D5		kIRG_VSource		VU-215D5		VN-215D5
		U+215D7		kIRG_VSource		VU-215D7		VN-215D7
		U+215DC		kIRG_VSource		VU-215DC		VN-215DC
		U+21606		kIRG_VSource		VU-21606		VN-21606
		U+21624		kIRG_VSource		VU-21624		VN-21624
		U+21641		kIRG_VSource		VU-21641		VN-21641
		U+2165C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2165C		VN-2165C
		U+216AC		kIRG_VSource		VU-216AC		VN-216AC
		U+216DC		kIRG_VSource		VU-216DC		VN-216DC
		U+216FE		kIRG_VSource		VU-216FE		VN-216FE
		U+21712		kIRG_VSource		VU-21712		VN-21712
		U+2171F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2171F		VN-2171F
		U+217F1		kIRG_VSource		VU-217F1		VN-217F1
		U+21804		kIRG_VSource		VU-21804		VN-21804
		U+21846		kIRG_VSource		VU-21846		VN-21846
		U+218CE		kIRG_VSource		VU-218CE		VN-218CE
		U+2193C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2193C		VN-2193C
		U+21949		kIRG_VSource		VU-21949		VN-21949
		U+219C4		kIRG_VSource		VU-219C4		VN-219C4
		U+219CE		kIRG_VSource		VU-219CE		VN-219CE
		U+219DD		kIRG_VSource		VU-219DD		VN-219DD
		U+219E9		kIRG_VSource		VU-219E9		VN-219E9
		U+219F8		kIRG_VSource		VU-219F8		VN-219F8
		U+21A04		kIRG_VSource		VU-21A04		VN-21A04
		U+21A73		kIRG_VSource		VU-21A73		VN-21A73
		U+21A79		kIRG_VSource		VU-21A79		VN-21A79
		U+21AE1		kIRG_VSource		V0-456B		V4-4139
		U+21B74		kIRG_VSource		VU-21B74		VN-21B74
		U+21B7D		kIRG_VSource		VU-21B7D		VN-21B7D
		U+21B7E		kIRG_VSource		VU-21B7E		VN-21B7E
		U+21C25		kIRG_VSource		VU-21C25		VN-21C25
		U+21C2F		kIRG_VSource		VU-21C2F		VN-21C2F
		U+21C52		kIRG_VSource		VU-21C52		VN-21C52
		U+21C78		kIRG_VSource		VU-21C78		VN-21C78
		U+21D2D		kIRG_VSource		VU-21D2D		VN-21D2D
		U+21D40		kIRG_VSource		VU-21D40		VN-21D40
		U+21D42		kIRG_VSource		VU-21D42		VN-21D42
		U+21D46		kIRG_VSource		VU-21D46		VN-21D46
		U+21D54		kIRG_VSource		VU-21D54		VN-21D54
		U+21D5B		kIRG_VSource		VU-21D5B		VN-21D5B
		U+21D84		kIRG_VSource		VU-21D84		VN-21D84
		U+21DD0		kIRG_VSource		VU-21DD0		VN-21DD0
		U+21DD5		kIRG_VSource		VU-21DD5		VN-21DD5
		U+21DD6		kIRG_VSource		VU-21DD6		VN-21DD6
		U+21DD9		kIRG_VSource		VU-21DD9		VN-21DD9
		U+21E01		kIRG_VSource		VU-21E01		VN-21E01
		U+21E08		kIRG_VSource		VU-21E08		VN-21E08
		U+21E1C		kIRG_VSource		VU-21E1C		VN-21E1C
		U+21E25		kIRG_VSource		VU-21E25		VN-21E25
		U+21E2B		kIRG_VSource		VU-21E2B		VN-21E2B
		U+21E75		kIRG_VSource		VU-21E75		VN-21E75
		U+21E76		kIRG_VSource		VU-21E76		VN-21E76
		U+21E85		kIRG_VSource		VU-21E85		VN-21E85
		U+21EB7		kIRG_VSource		VU-21EB7		VN-21EB7
		U+21EBD		kIRG_VSource		VU-21EBD		VN-21EBD
		U+21ECB		kIRG_VSource		VU-21ECB		VN-21ECB
		U+21ECE		kIRG_VSource		VU-21ECE		VN-21ECE
		U+21ED5		kIRG_VSource		VU-21ED5		VN-21ED5
		U+21EF0		kIRG_VSource		VU-21EF0		VN-21EF0
		U+21F17		kIRG_VSource		VU-21F17		VN-21F17
		U+21F31		kIRG_VSource		VU-21F31		VN-21F31
		U+21F3E		kIRG_VSource		VU-21F3E		VN-21F3E
		U+21F42		kIRG_VSource		VU-21F42		VN-21F42
		U+21F45		kIRG_VSource		VU-21F45		VN-21F45
		U+21F85		kIRG_VSource		VU-21F85		VN-21F85
		U+21F87		kIRG_VSource		VU-21F87		VN-21F87
		U+21F9C		kIRG_VSource		VU-21F9C		VN-21F9C
		U+21FA4		kIRG_VSource		VU-21FA4		VN-21FA4
		U+21FC7		kIRG_VSource		VU-21FC7		VN-21FC7
		U+21FEA		kIRG_VSource		VU-21FEA		VN-21FEA
		U+21FFA		kIRG_VSource		VU-21FFA		VN-21FFA
		U+22016		kIRG_VSource		VU-22016		VN-22016
		U+22068		kIRG_VSource		VU-22068		VN-22068
		U+2209E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2209E		VN-2209E
		U+220C4		kIRG_VSource		VU-220C4		VN-220C4
		U+220D1		kIRG_VSource		VU-220D1		VN-220D1
		U+22107		kIRG_VSource		VU-22107		VN-22107
		U+22113		kIRG_VSource		VU-22113		VN-22113
		U+22138		kIRG_VSource		VU-22138		VN-22138
		U+2213C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2213C		VN-2213C
		U+22140		kIRG_VSource		VU-22140		VN-22140
		U+22189		kIRG_VSource		VU-22189		VN-22189
		U+2218D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2218D		VN-2218D
		U+221B6		kIRG_VSource		VU-221B6		VN-221B6
		U+221C7		kIRG_VSource		VU-221C7		VN-221C7
		U+22269		kIRG_VSource		VU-22269		VN-22269
		U+22297		kIRG_VSource		VU-22297		VN-22297
		U+222E8		kIRG_VSource		VU-222E8		VN-222E8
		U+2231E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2231E		VN-2231E
		U+223A8		kIRG_VSource		VU-223A8		VN-223A8
		U+223BF		kIRG_VSource		VU-223BF		VN-223BF
		U+2240A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2240A		VN-2240A
		U+22482		kIRG_VSource		VU-22482		VN-22482
		U+22519		kIRG_VSource		VU-22519		VN-22519
		U+22550		kIRG_VSource		VU-22550		VN-22550
		U+2256A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2256A		VN-2256A
		U+225C3		kIRG_VSource		VU-225C3		VN-225C3
		U+225CB		kIRG_VSource		VU-225CB		VN-225CB
		U+225CC		kIRG_VSource		VU-225CC		VN-225CC
		U+225D4		kIRG_VSource		VU-225D4		VN-225D4
		U+225DA		kIRG_VSource		VU-225DA		VN-225DA
		U+225DD		kIRG_VSource		VU-225DD		VN-225DD
		U+225E1		kIRG_VSource		VU-225E1		VN-225E1
		U+225F0		kIRG_VSource		VU-225F0		VN-225F0
		U+225FC		kIRG_VSource		VU-225FC		VN-225FC
		U+225FE		kIRG_VSource		VU-225FE		VN-225FE
		U+2261A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2261A		VN-2261A
		U+22629		kIRG_VSource		VU-22629		VN-22629
		U+22647		kIRG_VSource		VU-22647		VN-22647
		U+22649		kIRG_VSource		VU-22649		VN-22649
		U+22650		kIRG_VSource		VU-22650		VN-22650
		U+22671		kIRG_VSource		VU-22671		VN-22671
		U+22695		kIRG_VSource		VU-22695		VN-22695
		U+226E9		kIRG_VSource		VU-226E9		VN-226E9
		U+22708		kIRG_VSource		VU-22708		VN-22708
		U+22763		kIRG_VSource		VU-22763		VN-22763
		U+227AC		kIRG_VSource		VU-227AC		VN-227AC
		U+227B4		kIRG_VSource		VU-227B4		VN-227B4
		U+228DA		kIRG_VSource		VU-228DA		VN-228DA
		U+228F9		kIRG_VSource		VU-228F9		VN-228F9
		U+2295E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2295E		VN-2295E
		U+2296E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2296E		VN-2296E
		U+22975		kIRG_VSource		VU-22975		VN-22975
		U+2298F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2298F		VN-2298F
		U+22991		kIRG_VSource		VU-22991		VN-22991
		U+229A4		kIRG_VSource		VU-229A4		VN-229A4
		U+229DC		kIRG_VSource		VU-229DC		VN-229DC
		U+229F3		kIRG_VSource		VU-229F3		VN-229F3
		U+22A71		kIRG_VSource		VU-22A71		VN-22A71
		U+22A73		kIRG_VSource		VU-22A73		VN-22A73
		U+22A75		kIRG_VSource		VU-22A75		VN-22A75
		U+22A8A		kIRG_VSource		VU-22A8A		VN-22A8A
		U+22A92		kIRG_VSource		VU-22A92		VN-22A92
		U+22A9B		kIRG_VSource		VU-22A9B		VN-22A9B
		U+22AA0		kIRG_VSource		VU-22AA0		VN-22AA0
		U+22ACA		kIRG_VSource		VU-22ACA		VN-22ACA
		U+22AD3		kIRG_VSource		VU-22AD3		VN-22AD3
		U+22AD4		kIRG_VSource		VU-22AD4		VN-22AD4
		U+22AEE		kIRG_VSource		VU-22AEE		VN-22AEE
		U+22AF5		kIRG_VSource		VU-22AF5		VN-22AF5
		U+22B02		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B02		VN-22B02
		U+22B31		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B31		VN-22B31
		U+22B33		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B33		VN-22B33
		U+22B3D		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B3D		VN-22B3D
		U+22B3E		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B3E		VN-22B3E
		U+22B44		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B44		VN-22B44
		U+22B59		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B59		VN-22B59
		U+22B62		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B62		VN-22B62
		U+22B69		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B69		VN-22B69
		U+22B8F		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B8F		VN-22B8F
		U+22B96		kIRG_VSource		VU-22B96		VN-22B96
		U+22BB5		kIRG_VSource		VU-22BB5		VN-22BB5
		U+22C26		kIRG_VSource		VU-22C26		VN-22C26
		U+22C9C		kIRG_VSource		VU-22C9C		VN-22C9C
		U+22CB3		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CB3		VN-22CB3
		U+22CBC		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CBC		VN-22CBC
		U+22CBD		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CBD		VN-22CBD
		U+22CBE		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CBE		VN-22CBE
		U+22CC0		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CC0		VN-22CC0
		U+22CC4		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CC4		VN-22CC4
		U+22CDB		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CDB		VN-22CDB
		U+22CDF		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CDF		VN-22CDF
		U+22CE7		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CE7		VN-22CE7
		U+22CEB		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CEB		VN-22CEB
		U+22CEC		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CEC		VN-22CEC
		U+22CEF		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CEF		VN-22CEF
		U+22CF6		kIRG_VSource		VU-22CF6		VN-22CF6
		U+22D20		kIRG_VSource		VU-22D20		VN-22D20
		U+22D57		kIRG_VSource		VU-22D57		VN-22D57
		U+22D80		kIRG_VSource		VU-22D80		VN-22D80
		U+22D91		kIRG_VSource		VU-22D91		VN-22D91
		U+22DCF		kIRG_VSource		VU-22DCF		VN-22DCF
		U+22DF2		kIRG_VSource		VU-22DF2		VN-22DF2
		U+22E2B		kIRG_VSource		VU-22E2B		VN-22E2B
		U+22E42		kIRG_VSource		VU-22E42		VN-22E42
		U+22E53		kIRG_VSource		VU-22E53		VN-22E53
		U+22E90		kIRG_VSource		VU-22E90		VN-22E90
		U+22EC3		kIRG_VSource		VU-22EC3		VN-22EC3
		U+22EFB		kIRG_VSource		VU-22EFB		VN-22EFB
		U+22F02		kIRG_VSource		VU-22F02		VN-22F02
		U+22F04		kIRG_VSource		VU-22F04		VN-22F04
		U+22F38		kIRG_VSource		VU-22F38		VN-22F38
		U+22F60		kIRG_VSource		VU-22F60		VN-22F60
		U+22F96		kIRG_VSource		VU-22F96		VN-22F96
		U+22FB0		kIRG_VSource		VU-22FB0		VN-22FB0
		U+23070		kIRG_VSource		VU-23070		VN-23070
		U+230B7		kIRG_VSource		VU-230B7		VN-230B7
		U+230BA		kIRG_VSource		VU-230BA		VN-230BA
		U+23143		kIRG_VSource		VU-23143		VN-23143
		U+2314B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2314B		VN-2314B
		U+231AD		kIRG_VSource		VU-231AD		VN-231AD
		U+231B4		kIRG_VSource		VU-231B4		VN-231B4
		U+231C4		kIRG_VSource		VU-231C4		VN-231C4
		U+231D9		kIRG_VSource		VU-231D9		VN-231D9
		U+231FE		kIRG_VSource		VU-231FE		VN-231FE
		U+23259		kIRG_VSource		VU-23259		VN-23259
		U+232F1		kIRG_VSource		VU-232F1		VN-232F1
		U+23300		kIRG_VSource		VU-23300		VN-23300
		U+23309		kIRG_VSource		VU-23309		VN-23309
		U+23322		kIRG_VSource		VU-23322		VN-23322
		U+2336A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2336A		VN-2336A
		U+23375		kIRG_VSource		VU-23375		VN-23375
		U+2339F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2339F		VN-2339F
		U+233B4		kIRG_VSource		VU-233B4		VN-233B4
		U+233CC		kIRG_VSource		VU-233CC		VN-233CC
		U+23411		kIRG_VSource		VU-23411		VN-23411
		U+23419		kIRG_VSource		VU-23419		VN-23419
		U+23466		kIRG_VSource		VU-23466		VN-23466
		U+2346F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2346F		VN-2346F
		U+23486		kIRG_VSource		VU-23486		VN-23486
		U+234A2		kIRG_VSource		VU-234A2		VN-234A2
		U+234FE		kIRG_VSource		VU-234FE		VN-234FE
		U+23519		kIRG_VSource		VU-23519		VN-23519
		U+2352A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2352A		VN-2352A
		U+2353A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2353A		VN-2353A
		U+2354C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2354C		VN-2354C
		U+2355E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2355E		VN-2355E
		U+23572		kIRG_VSource		VU-23572		VN-23572
		U+235B3		kIRG_VSource		VU-235B3		VN-235B3
		U+23617		kIRG_VSource		VU-23617		VN-23617
		U+2361A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2361A		VN-2361A
		U+2361B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2361B		VN-2361B
		U+23641		kIRG_VSource		VU-23641		VN-23641
		U+236BD		kIRG_VSource		VU-236BD		VN-236BD
		U+236DC		kIRG_VSource		VU-236DC		VN-236DC
		U+236F4		kIRG_VSource		VU-236F4		VN-236F4
		U+236FF		kIRG_VSource		VU-236FF		VN-236FF
		U+23781		kIRG_VSource		VU-23781		VN-23781
		U+237C4		kIRG_VSource		VU-237C4		VN-237C4
		U+237DB		kIRG_VSource		VU-237DB		VN-237DB
		U+2386D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2386D		VN-2386D
		U+2389F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2389F		VN-2389F
		U+238F1		kIRG_VSource		VU-238F1		VN-238F1
		U+238FD		kIRG_VSource		VU-238FD		VN-238FD
		U+23924		kIRG_VSource		VU-23924		VN-23924
		U+23956		kIRG_VSource		VU-23956		VN-23956
		U+23A1F		kIRG_VSource		VU-23A1F		VN-23A1F
		U+23A27		kIRG_VSource		VU-23A27		VN-23A27
		U+23AA0		kIRG_VSource		VU-23AA0		VN-23AA0
		U+23AC2		kIRG_VSource		VU-23AC2		VN-23AC2
		U+23ADE		kIRG_VSource		VU-23ADE		VN-23ADE
		U+23AE0		kIRG_VSource		VU-23AE0		VN-23AE0
		U+23B09		kIRG_VSource		VU-23B09		VN-23B09
		U+23B5C		kIRG_VSource		VU-23B5C		VN-23B5C
		U+23B67		kIRG_VSource		VU-23B67		VN-23B67
		U+23B72		kIRG_VSource		VU-23B72		VN-23B72
		U+23B75		kIRG_VSource		VU-23B75		VN-23B75
		U+23C86		kIRG_VSource		VU-23C86		VN-23C86
		U+23CAD		kIRG_VSource		VU-23CAD		VN-23CAD
		U+23CB1		kIRG_VSource		VU-23CB1		VN-23CB1
		U+23CB2		kIRG_VSource		VU-23CB2		VN-23CB2
		U+23CBE		kIRG_VSource		VU-23CBE		VN-23CBE
		U+23CC7		kIRG_VSource		VU-23CC7		VN-23CC7
		U+23D92		kIRG_VSource		VU-23D92		VN-23D92
		U+23E23		kIRG_VSource		VU-23E23		VN-23E23
		U+23E32		kIRG_VSource		VU-23E32		VN-23E32
		U+23E5E		kIRG_VSource		VU-23E5E		VN-23E5E
		U+23EA5		kIRG_VSource		VU-23EA5		VN-23EA5
		U+23EDF		kIRG_VSource		VU-23EDF		VN-23EDF
		U+23EE0		kIRG_VSource		VU-23EE0		VN-23EE0
		U+23EE2		kIRG_VSource		VU-23EE2		VN-23EE2
		U+23EF1		kIRG_VSource		VU-23EF1		VN-23EF1
		U+23F15		kIRG_VSource		VU-23F15		VN-23F15
		U+23F57		kIRG_VSource		VU-23F57		VN-23F57
		U+23FB4		kIRG_VSource		VU-23FB4		VN-23FB4
		U+24039		kIRG_VSource		VU-24039		VN-24039
		U+2403C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2403C		VN-2403C
		U+24057		kIRG_VSource		VU-24057		VN-24057
		U+2406F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2406F		VN-2406F
		U+2407D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2407D		VN-2407D
		U+240BA		kIRG_VSource		VU-240BA		VN-240BA
		U+2412F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2412F		VN-2412F
		U+24136		kIRG_VSource		VU-24136		VN-24136
		U+24137		kIRG_VSource		VU-24137		VN-24137
		U+24159		kIRG_VSource		VU-24159		VN-24159
		U+24163		kIRG_VSource		VU-24163		VN-24163
		U+24177		kIRG_VSource		VU-24177		VN-24177
		U+241C2		kIRG_VSource		VU-241C2		VN-241C2
		U+241CD		kIRG_VSource		VU-241CD		VN-241CD
		U+241D2		kIRG_VSource		VU-241D2		VN-241D2
		U+241DA		kIRG_VSource		VU-241DA		VN-241DA
		U+241FD		kIRG_VSource		VU-241FD		VN-241FD
		U+241FE		kIRG_VSource		VU-241FE		VN-241FE
		U+2420A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2420A		VN-2420A
		U+24218		kIRG_VSource		VU-24218		VN-24218
		U+2421B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2421B		VN-2421B
		U+2423D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2423D		VN-2423D
		U+24283		kIRG_VSource		VU-24283		VN-24283
		U+24284		kIRG_VSource		VU-24284		VN-24284
		U+242B2		kIRG_VSource		VU-242B2		VN-242B2
		U+242ED		kIRG_VSource		VU-242ED		VN-242ED
		U+2432D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2432D		VN-2432D
		U+24350		kIRG_VSource		VU-24350		VN-24350
		U+243D7		kIRG_VSource		VU-243D7		VN-243D7
		U+24434		kIRG_VSource		VU-24434		VN-24434
		U+2444D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2444D		VN-2444D
		U+2445A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2445A		VN-2445A
		U+244CC		kIRG_VSource		VU-244CC		VN-244CC
		U+244D3		kIRG_VSource		VU-244D3		VN-244D3
		U+24504		kIRG_VSource		VU-24504		VN-24504
		U+24514		kIRG_VSource		VU-24514		VN-24514
		U+24564		kIRG_VSource		VU-24564		VN-24564
		U+245A9		kIRG_VSource		VU-245A9		VN-245A9
		U+245EF		kIRG_VSource		VU-245EF		VN-245EF
		U+245FD		kIRG_VSource		VU-245FD		VN-245FD
		U+24669		kIRG_VSource		VU-24669		VN-24669
		U+246A4		kIRG_VSource		VU-246A4		VN-246A4
		U+246D8		kIRG_VSource		VU-246D8		VN-246D8
		U+24737		kIRG_VSource		VU-24737		VN-24737
		U+24770		kIRG_VSource		VU-24770		VN-24770
		U+2477D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2477D		VN-2477D
		U+2479E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2479E		VN-2479E
		U+247EA		kIRG_VSource		VU-247EA		VN-247EA
		U+24819		kIRG_VSource		VU-24819		VN-24819
		U+2486E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2486E		VN-2486E
		U+2488F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2488F		VN-2488F
		U+248E3		kIRG_VSource		VU-248E3		VN-248E3
		U+248EF		kIRG_VSource		VU-248EF		VN-248EF
		U+2493B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2493B		VN-2493B
		U+2493C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2493C		VN-2493C
		U+2496B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2496B		VN-2496B
		U+2499B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2499B		VN-2499B
		U+249AA		kIRG_VSource		VU-249AA		VN-249AA
		U+249B2		kIRG_VSource		VU-249B2		VN-249B2
		U+24A12		kIRG_VSource		VU-24A12		VN-24A12
		U+24A42		kIRG_VSource		VU-24A42		VN-24A42
		U+24A7D		kIRG_VSource		VU-24A7D		VN-24A7D
		U+24ADA		kIRG_VSource		VU-24ADA		VN-24ADA
		U+24B4F		kIRG_VSource		VU-24B4F		VN-24B4F
		U+24B5B		kIRG_VSource		VU-24B5B		VN-24B5B
		U+24B79		kIRG_VSource		VU-24B79		VN-24B79
		U+24BDD		kIRG_VSource		VU-24BDD		VN-24BDD
		U+24BDF		kIRG_VSource		VU-24BDF		VN-24BDF
		U+24C07		kIRG_VSource		VU-24C07		VN-24C07
		U+24C1E		kIRG_VSource		VU-24C1E		VN-24C1E
		U+24C3B		kIRG_VSource		VU-24C3B		VN-24C3B
		U+24C48		kIRG_VSource		VU-24C48		VN-24C48
		U+24D01		kIRG_VSource		VU-24D01		VN-24D01
		U+24D14		kIRG_VSource		VU-24D14		VN-24D14
		U+24D21		kIRG_VSource		VU-24D21		VN-24D21
		U+24D30		kIRG_VSource		VU-24D30		VN-24D30
		U+24D4C		kIRG_VSource		VU-24D4C		VN-24D4C
		U+24D92		kIRG_VSource		VU-24D92		VN-24D92
		U+24DA3		kIRG_VSource		VU-24DA3		VN-24DA3
		U+24DBF		kIRG_VSource		VU-24DBF		VN-24DBF
		U+24DD9		kIRG_VSource		VU-24DD9		VN-24DD9
		U+24DE2		kIRG_VSource		VU-24DE2		VN-24DE2
		U+24E9B		kIRG_VSource		VU-24E9B		VN-24E9B
		U+24EE4		kIRG_VSource		VU-24EE4		VN-24EE4
		U+24F35		kIRG_VSource		VU-24F35		VN-24F35
		U+24F38		kIRG_VSource		VU-24F38		VN-24F38
		U+24F44		kIRG_VSource		VU-24F44		VN-24F44
		U+24FAC		kIRG_VSource		VU-24FAC		VN-24FAC
		U+24FFA		kIRG_VSource		VU-24FFA		VN-24FFA
		U+25051		kIRG_VSource		VU-25051		VN-25051
		U+25053		kIRG_VSource		VU-25053		VN-25053
		U+25055		kIRG_VSource		VU-25055		VN-25055
		U+250F8		kIRG_VSource		VU-250F8		VN-250F8
		U+250F9		kIRG_VSource		VU-250F9		VN-250F9
		U+25128		kIRG_VSource		VU-25128		VN-25128
		U+25141		kIRG_VSource		VU-25141		VN-25141
		U+25142		kIRG_VSource		VU-25142		VN-25142
		U+25146		kIRG_VSource		VU-25146		VN-25146
		U+25148		kIRG_VSource		VU-25148		VN-25148
		U+25161		kIRG_VSource		VU-25161		VN-25161
		U+251CC		kIRG_VSource		VU-251CC		VN-251CC
		U+251CD		kIRG_VSource		VU-251CD		VN-251CD
		U+251DA		kIRG_VSource		VU-251DA		VN-251DA
		U+2521C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2521C		VN-2521C
		U+25220		kIRG_VSource		VU-25220		VN-25220
		U+2522C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2522C		VN-2522C
		U+25248		kIRG_VSource		VU-25248		VN-25248
		U+25274		kIRG_VSource		VU-25274		VN-25274
		U+252B3		kIRG_VSource		VU-252B3		VN-252B3
		U+252CF		kIRG_VSource		VU-252CF		VN-252CF
		U+25303		kIRG_VSource		VU-25303		VN-25303
		U+2532E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2532E		VN-2532E
		U+25429		kIRG_VSource		VU-25429		VN-25429
		U+25430		kIRG_VSource		VU-25430		VN-25430
		U+25439		kIRG_VSource		VU-25439		VN-25439
		U+2545A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2545A		VN-2545A
		U+2547F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2547F		VN-2547F
		U+25482		kIRG_VSource		VU-25482		VN-25482
		U+2550E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2550E		VN-2550E
		U+25518		kIRG_VSource		VU-25518		VN-25518
		U+2551C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2551C		VN-2551C
		U+25531		kIRG_VSource		VU-25531		VN-25531
		U+2553F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2553F		VN-2553F
		U+2554D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2554D		VN-2554D
		U+2557B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2557B		VN-2557B
		U+2558E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2558E		VN-2558E
		U+255BB		kIRG_VSource		VU-255BB		VN-255BB
		U+255FE		kIRG_VSource		VU-255FE		VN-255FE
		U+25609		kIRG_VSource		VU-25609		VN-25609
		U+25638		kIRG_VSource		VU-25638		VN-25638
		U+2563E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2563E		VN-2563E
		U+25659		kIRG_VSource		VU-25659		VN-25659
		U+2569A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2569A		VN-2569A
		U+2569B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2569B		VN-2569B
		U+256E3		kIRG_VSource		VU-256E3		VN-256E3
		U+256F2		kIRG_VSource		VU-256F2		VN-256F2
		U+25713		kIRG_VSource		VU-25713		VN-25713
		U+2575D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2575D		VN-2575D
		U+25762		kIRG_VSource		VU-25762		VN-25762
		U+25781		kIRG_VSource		VU-25781		VN-25781
		U+2578D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2578D		VN-2578D
		U+257A4		kIRG_VSource		VU-257A4		VN-257A4
		U+257C2		kIRG_VSource		VU-257C2		VN-257C2
		U+257CD		kIRG_VSource		VU-257CD		VN-257CD
		U+2583B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2583B		VN-2583B
		U+25873		kIRG_VSource		VU-25873		VN-25873
		U+2588D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2588D		VN-2588D
		U+258D7		kIRG_VSource		VU-258D7		VN-258D7
		U+258E7		kIRG_VSource		VU-258E7		VN-258E7
		U+25946		kIRG_VSource		VU-25946		VN-25946
		U+25950		kIRG_VSource		VU-25950		VN-25950
		U+25A7C		kIRG_VSource		VU-25A7C		VN-25A7C
		U+25A98		kIRG_VSource		VU-25A98		VN-25A98
		U+25AB1		kIRG_VSource		VU-25AB1		VN-25AB1
		U+25AD7		kIRG_VSource		VU-25AD7		VN-25AD7
		U+25AEB		kIRG_VSource		VU-25AEB		VN-25AEB
		U+25AF9		kIRG_VSource		VU-25AF9		VN-25AF9
		U+25B0E		kIRG_VSource		VU-25B0E		VN-25B0E
		U+25B1D		kIRG_VSource		VU-25B1D		VN-25B1D
		U+25B51		kIRG_VSource		VU-25B51		VN-25B51
		U+25B5B		kIRG_VSource		VU-25B5B		VN-25B5B
		U+25B72		kIRG_VSource		VU-25B72		VN-25B72
		U+25B7C		kIRG_VSource		VU-25B7C		VN-25B7C
		U+25B8E		kIRG_VSource		VU-25B8E		VN-25B8E
		U+25BDC		kIRG_VSource		VU-25BDC		VN-25BDC
		U+25BE4		kIRG_VSource		VU-25BE4		VN-25BE4
		U+25BE8		kIRG_VSource		VU-25BE8		VN-25BE8
		U+25BF0		kIRG_VSource		VU-25BF0		VN-25BF0
		U+25C23		kIRG_VSource		VU-25C23		VN-25C23
		U+25CAD		kIRG_VSource		VU-25CAD		VN-25CAD
		U+25CD1		kIRG_VSource		VU-25CD1		VN-25CD1
		U+25CFD		kIRG_VSource		VU-25CFD		VN-25CFD
		U+25D49		kIRG_VSource		VU-25D49		VN-25D49
		U+25E0E		kIRG_VSource		VU-25E0E		VN-25E0E
		U+25E4B		kIRG_VSource		VU-25E4B		VN-25E4B
		U+25E60		kIRG_VSource		VU-25E60		VN-25E60
		U+25E6C		kIRG_VSource		VU-25E6C		VN-25E6C
		U+25EC7		kIRG_VSource		VU-25EC7		VN-25EC7
		U+25F92		kIRG_VSource		VU-25F92		VN-25F92
		U+25FB8		kIRG_VSource		VU-25FB8		VN-25FB8
		U+25FC4		kIRG_VSource		VU-25FC4		VN-25FC4
		U+25FD5		kIRG_VSource		VU-25FD5		VN-25FD5
		U+26024		kIRG_VSource		VU-26024		VN-26024
		U+26064		kIRG_VSource		VU-26064		VN-26064
		U+26084		kIRG_VSource		VU-26084		VN-26084
		U+260B3		kIRG_VSource		VU-260B3		VN-260B3
		U+260B6		kIRG_VSource		VU-260B6		VN-260B6
		U+260E1		kIRG_VSource		VU-260E1		VN-260E1
		U+26105		kIRG_VSource		VU-26105		VN-26105
		U+2613F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2613F		VN-2613F
		U+26186		kIRG_VSource		VU-26186		VN-26186
		U+26195		kIRG_VSource		VU-26195		VN-26195
		U+261BB		kIRG_VSource		VU-261BB		VN-261BB
		U+261D4		kIRG_VSource		VU-261D4		VN-261D4
		U+26222		kIRG_VSource		VU-26222		VN-26222
		U+26223		kIRG_VSource		VU-26223		VN-26223
		U+26257		kIRG_VSource		VU-26257		VN-26257
		U+2634C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2634C		VN-2634C
		U+2634E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2634E		VN-2634E
		U+2636B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2636B		VN-2636B
		U+2637A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2637A		VN-2637A
		U+263C1		kIRG_VSource		VU-263C1		VN-263C1
		U+26407		kIRG_VSource		VU-26407		VN-26407
		U+26466		kIRG_VSource		VU-26466		VN-26466
		U+26533		kIRG_VSource		VU-26533		VN-26533
		U+2653B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2653B		VN-2653B
		U+26545		kIRG_VSource		VU-26545		VN-26545
		U+26548		kIRG_VSource		VU-26548		VN-26548
		U+26557		kIRG_VSource		VU-26557		VN-26557
		U+2655B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2655B		VN-2655B
		U+26588		kIRG_VSource		VU-26588		VN-26588
		U+2658B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2658B		VN-2658B
		U+265B1		kIRG_VSource		VU-265B1		VN-265B1
		U+265CC		kIRG_VSource		VU-265CC		VN-265CC
		U+265E0		kIRG_VSource		VU-265E0		VN-265E0
		U+26612		kIRG_VSource		VU-26612		VN-26612
		U+26615		kIRG_VSource		VU-26615		VN-26615
		U+26635		kIRG_VSource		VU-26635		VN-26635
		U+2663A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2663A		VN-2663A
		U+26672		kIRG_VSource		VU-26672		VN-26672
		U+26674		kIRG_VSource		VU-26674		VN-26674
		U+26676		kIRG_VSource		VU-26676		VN-26676
		U+26678		kIRG_VSource		VU-26678		VN-26678
		U+26688		kIRG_VSource		VU-26688		VN-26688
		U+2668F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2668F		VN-2668F
		U+266B8		kIRG_VSource		VU-266B8		VN-266B8
		U+266C8		kIRG_VSource		VU-266C8		VN-266C8
		U+266D7		kIRG_VSource		VU-266D7		VN-266D7
		U+266DE		kIRG_VSource		VU-266DE		VN-266DE
		U+2671D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2671D		VN-2671D
		U+26739		kIRG_VSource		VU-26739		VN-26739
		U+26751		kIRG_VSource		VU-26751		VN-26751
		U+26754		kIRG_VSource		VU-26754		VN-26754
		U+26772		kIRG_VSource		VU-26772		VN-26772
		U+2677C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2677C		VN-2677C
		U+267E8		kIRG_VSource		VU-267E8		VN-267E8
		U+267F1		kIRG_VSource		VU-267F1		VN-267F1
		U+26804		kIRG_VSource		VU-26804		VN-26804
		U+26825		kIRG_VSource		VU-26825		VN-26825
		U+26842		kIRG_VSource		VU-26842		VN-26842
		U+26859		kIRG_VSource		VU-26859		VN-26859
		U+268DE		kIRG_VSource		VU-268DE		VN-268DE
		U+268FB		kIRG_VSource		VU-268FB		VN-268FB
		U+26900		kIRG_VSource		VU-26900		VN-26900
		U+26936		kIRG_VSource		VU-26936		VN-26936
		U+2695A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2695A		VN-2695A
		U+26977		kIRG_VSource		VU-26977		VN-26977
		U+269DA		kIRG_VSource		VU-269DA		VN-269DA
		U+26A2D		kIRG_VSource		VU-26A2D		VN-26A2D
		U+26A34		kIRG_VSource		VU-26A34		VN-26A34
		U+26A7C		kIRG_VSource		VU-26A7C		VN-26A7C
		U+26AFC		kIRG_VSource		VU-26AFC		VN-26AFC
		U+26B29		kIRG_VSource		VU-26B29		VN-26B29
		U+26B2B		kIRG_VSource		VU-26B2B		VN-26B2B
		U+26B39		kIRG_VSource		VU-26B39		VN-26B39
		U+26B52		kIRG_VSource		VU-26B52		VN-26B52
		U+26B5F		kIRG_VSource		VU-26B5F		VN-26B5F
		U+26B77		kIRG_VSource		VU-26B77		VN-26B77
		U+26B8E		kIRG_VSource		VU-26B8E		VN-26B8E
		U+26BB7		kIRG_VSource		VU-26BB7		VN-26BB7
		U+26BD5		kIRG_VSource		VU-26BD5		VN-26BD5
		U+26BEC		kIRG_VSource		VU-26BEC		VN-26BEC
		U+26C22		kIRG_VSource		VU-26C22		VN-26C22
		U+26C2F		kIRG_VSource		VU-26C2F		VN-26C2F
		U+26C3A		kIRG_VSource		VU-26C3A		VN-26C3A
		U+26C4A		kIRG_VSource		VU-26C4A		VN-26C4A
		U+26C4C		kIRG_VSource		VU-26C4C		VN-26C4C
		U+26CB2		kIRG_VSource		VU-26CB2		VN-26CB2
		U+26CC3		kIRG_VSource		VU-26CC3		VN-26CC3
		U+26CDD		kIRG_VSource		VU-26CDD		VN-26CDD
		U+26CE6		kIRG_VSource		VU-26CE6		VN-26CE6
		U+26D36		kIRG_VSource		VU-26D36		VN-26D36
		U+26D40		kIRG_VSource		VU-26D40		VN-26D40
		U+26D44		kIRG_VSource		VU-26D44		VN-26D44
		U+26D5D		kIRG_VSource		VU-26D5D		VN-26D5D
		U+26D64		kIRG_VSource		VU-26D64		VN-26D64
		U+26D77		kIRG_VSource		VU-26D77		VN-26D77
		U+26D80		kIRG_VSource		VU-26D80		VN-26D80
		U+26D9A		kIRG_VSource		VU-26D9A		VN-26D9A
		U+26E02		kIRG_VSource		VU-26E02		VN-26E02
		U+26E63		kIRG_VSource		VU-26E63		VN-26E63
		U+26E65		kIRG_VSource		VU-26E65		VN-26E65
		U+26E88		kIRG_VSource		VU-26E88		VN-26E88
		U+26E9C		kIRG_VSource		VU-26E9C		VN-26E9C
		U+26EA3		kIRG_VSource		VU-26EA3		VN-26EA3
		U+26FBE		kIRG_VSource		VU-26FBE		VN-26FBE
		U+26FC4		kIRG_VSource		VU-26FC4		VN-26FC4
		U+27026		kIRG_VSource		VU-27026		VN-27026
		U+2702D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2702D		VN-2702D
		U+2703A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2703A		VN-2703A
		U+2703F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2703F		VN-2703F
		U+27042		kIRG_VSource		VU-27042		VN-27042
		U+270AD		kIRG_VSource		VU-270AD		VN-270AD
		U+270D9		kIRG_VSource		VU-270D9		VN-270D9
		U+270F0		kIRG_VSource		VU-270F0		VN-270F0
		U+270F2		kIRG_VSource		VU-270F2		VN-270F2
		U+2710D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2710D		VN-2710D
		U+27110		kIRG_VSource		VU-27110		VN-27110
		U+27134		kIRG_VSource		VU-27134		VN-27134
		U+2718A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2718A		VN-2718A
		U+271CA		kIRG_VSource		VU-271CA		VN-271CA
		U+271CD		kIRG_VSource		VU-271CD		VN-271CD
		U+271F1		kIRG_VSource		VU-271F1		VN-271F1
		U+27227		kIRG_VSource		VU-27227		VN-27227
		U+2723D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2723D		VN-2723D
		U+2726C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2726C		VN-2726C
		U+2726D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2726D		VN-2726D
		U+27270		kIRG_VSource		VU-27270		VN-27270
		U+27299		kIRG_VSource		VU-27299		VN-27299
		U+272A5		kIRG_VSource		VU-272A5		VN-272A5
		U+272B3		kIRG_VSource		VU-272B3		VN-272B3
		U+272B7		kIRG_VSource		VU-272B7		VN-272B7
		U+272BA		kIRG_VSource		VU-272BA		VN-272BA
		U+272D5		kIRG_VSource		VU-272D5		VN-272D5
		U+27307		kIRG_VSource		VU-27307		VN-27307
		U+27311		kIRG_VSource		VU-27311		VN-27311
		U+2732C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2732C		VN-2732C
		U+27354		kIRG_VSource		VU-27354		VN-27354
		U+2736D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2736D		VN-2736D
		U+27370		kIRG_VSource		VU-27370		VN-27370
		U+273A4		kIRG_VSource		VU-273A4		VN-273A4
		U+273BA		kIRG_VSource		VU-273BA		VN-273BA
		U+273DE		kIRG_VSource		VU-273DE		VN-273DE
		U+27412		kIRG_VSource		VU-27412		VN-27412
		U+27417		kIRG_VSource		VU-27417		VN-27417
		U+27429		kIRG_VSource		VU-27429		VN-27429
		U+2745E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2745E		VN-2745E
		U+274CD		kIRG_VSource		VU-274CD		VN-274CD
		U+274E6		kIRG_VSource		VU-274E6		VN-274E6
		U+274F0		kIRG_VSource		VU-27543		VN-27543
		U+274F8		kIRG_VSource		VU-274F8		VN-274F8
		U+27527		kIRG_VSource		VU-27527		VN-27527
		U+275F1		kIRG_VSource		VU-275F1		VN-275F1
		U+275FC		kIRG_VSource		VU-275FC		VN-275FC
		U+27606		kIRG_VSource		VU-27606		VN-27606
		U+2761A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2761A		VN-2761A
		U+27632		kIRG_VSource		VU-27632		VN-27632
		U+2765B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2765B		VN-2765B
		U+2765F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2765F		VN-2765F
		U+27668		kIRG_VSource		VU-27668		VN-27668
		U+27677		kIRG_VSource		VU-27677		VN-27677
		U+276DB		kIRG_VSource		VU-276DB		VN-276DB
		U+276FC		kIRG_VSource		VU-276FC		VN-276FC
		U+2771E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2771E		VN-2771E
		U+27753		kIRG_VSource		VU-27753		VN-27753
		U+27761		kIRG_VSource		VU-27761		VN-27761
		U+2785F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2785F		VN-2785F
		U+27888		kIRG_VSource		VU-27888		VN-27888
		U+278D5		kIRG_VSource		VU-278D5		VN-278D5
		U+2797E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2797E		VN-2797E
		U+27988		kIRG_VSource		VU-27988		VN-27988
		U+279F8		kIRG_VSource		VU-279F8		VN-279F8
		U+27A33		kIRG_VSource		VU-27A33		VN-27A33
		U+27A59		kIRG_VSource		VU-27A59		VN-27A59
		U+27C45		kIRG_VSource		VU-27C45		VN-27C45
		U+27CCB		kIRG_VSource		VU-27CCB		VN-27CCB
		U+27CD0		kIRG_VSource		VU-27CD0		VN-27CD0
		U+27D2A		kIRG_VSource		VU-27D2A		VN-27D2A
		U+27D32		kIRG_VSource		VU-27D32		VN-27D32
		U+27D38		kIRG_VSource		VU-27D38		VN-27D38
		U+27D3B		kIRG_VSource		VU-27D3B		VN-27D3B
		U+27D48		kIRG_VSource		VU-27D48		VN-27D48
		U+27D73		kIRG_VSource		VU-27D73		VN-27D73
		U+27D98		kIRG_VSource		VU-27D98		VN-27D98
		U+27DD4		kIRG_VSource		VU-27DD4		VN-27DD4
		U+27ED7		kIRG_VSource		VU-27ED7		VN-27ED7
		U+27EF7		kIRG_VSource		VU-27EF7		VN-27EF7
		U+27F08		kIRG_VSource		VU-27F08		VN-27F08
		U+27FB7		kIRG_VSource		VU-27FB7		VN-27FB7
		U+27FEF		kIRG_VSource		VU-27FEF		VN-27FEF
		U+27FF9		kIRG_VSource		VU-27FF9		VN-27FF9
		U+27FFC		kIRG_VSource		VU-27FFC		VN-27FFC
		U+2801B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2801B		VN-2801B
		U+28042		kIRG_VSource		VU-28042		VN-28042
		U+2804F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2804F		VN-2804F
		U+28079		kIRG_VSource		VU-28079		VN-28079
		U+28089		kIRG_VSource		VU-28089		VN-28089
		U+280BA		kIRG_VSource		VU-280BA		VN-280BA
		U+280BB		kIRG_VSource		VU-280BB		VN-280BB
		U+280BC		kIRG_VSource		VU-280BC		VN-280BC
		U+2812E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2812E		VN-2812E
		U+2814C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2814C		VN-2814C
		U+2814E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2814E		VN-2814E
		U+28157		kIRG_VSource		VU-28157		VN-28157
		U+28180		kIRG_VSource		VU-28180		VN-28180
		U+28181		kIRG_VSource		VU-28181		VN-28181
		U+28183		kIRG_VSource		VU-28183		VN-28183
		U+2819B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2819B		VN-2819B
		U+28206		kIRG_VSource		VU-28206		VN-28206
		U+2820A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2820A		VN-2820A
		U+282A0		kIRG_VSource		VU-282A0		VN-282A0
		U+282A5		kIRG_VSource		VU-282A5		VN-282A5
		U+282B0		kIRG_VSource		VU-282B0		VN-282B0
		U+282CC		kIRG_VSource		VU-282CC		VN-282CC
		U+28337		kIRG_VSource		VU-28337		VN-28337
		U+2836E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2836E		VN-2836E
		U+283BF		kIRG_VSource		VU-283BF		VN-283BF
		U+28413		kIRG_VSource		VU-28413		VN-28413
		U+28464		kIRG_VSource		VU-28464		VN-28464
		U+28470		kIRG_VSource		VU-28470		VN-28470
		U+28474		kIRG_VSource		VU-28474		VN-28474
		U+28496		kIRG_VSource		VU-28496		VN-28496
		U+284A3		kIRG_VSource		VU-284A3		VN-284A3
		U+284AA		kIRG_VSource		VU-284AA		VN-284AA
		U+284C8		kIRG_VSource		VU-284C8		VN-284C8
		U+284E6		kIRG_VSource		VU-284E6		VN-284E6
		U+28561		kIRG_VSource		VU-28561		VN-28561
		U+285F5		kIRG_VSource		V0-3A74		V4-4C2C
		U+285FA		kIRG_VSource		VU-285FA		VN-285FA
		U+28670		kIRG_VSource		VU-28670		VN-28670
		U+286AB		kIRG_VSource		VU-286AB		VN-286AB
		U+286B4		kIRG_VSource		VU-286B4		VN-286B4
		U+286EB		kIRG_VSource		VU-286EB		VN-286EB
		U+286EE		kIRG_VSource		VU-286EE		VN-286EE
		U+28710		kIRG_VSource		VU-28710		VN-28710
		U+28718		kIRG_VSource		VU-28718		VN-28718
		U+28719		kIRG_VSource		VU-28719		VN-28719
		U+2873C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2873C		VN-2873C
		U+2873E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2873E		VN-2873E
		U+2874E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2874E		VN-2874E
		U+2875B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2875B		VN-2875B
		U+2876D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2876D		VN-2876D
		U+28770		kIRG_VSource		VU-28770		VN-28770
		U+28772		kIRG_VSource		VU-28772		VN-28772
		U+28778		kIRG_VSource		VU-28778		VN-28778
		U+28798		kIRG_VSource		VU-28798		VN-28798
		U+287AA		kIRG_VSource		VU-287AA		VN-287AA
		U+287AB		kIRG_VSource		VU-287AB		VN-287AB
		U+287C3		kIRG_VSource		VU-287C3		VN-287C3
		U+287D1		kIRG_VSource		VU-287D1		VN-287D1
		U+28855		kIRG_VSource		VU-28855		VN-28855
		U+2886F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2886F		VN-2886F
		U+28884		kIRG_VSource		VU-28884		VN-28884
		U+28895		kIRG_VSource		VU-28895		VN-28895
		U+288A5		kIRG_VSource		VU-288A5		VN-288A5
		U+288BB		kIRG_VSource		VU-288BB		VN-288BB
		U+288E8		kIRG_VSource		VU-288E8		VN-288E8
		U+28920		kIRG_VSource		VU-28920		VN-28920
		U+2894C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2894C		VN-2894C
		U+28954		kIRG_VSource		VU-28954		VN-28954
		U+28959		kIRG_VSource		VU-28959		VN-28959
		U+2899F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2899F		VN-2899F
		U+289A1		kIRG_VSource		VU-289A1		VN-289A1
		U+289AC		kIRG_VSource		VU-289AC		VN-289AC
		U+289EA		kIRG_VSource		VU-289EA		VN-289EA
		U+289F1		kIRG_VSource		VU-289F1		VN-289F1
		U+28A32		kIRG_VSource		VU-28A32		VN-28A32
		U+28A50		kIRG_VSource		VU-28A50		VN-28A50
		U+28A99		kIRG_VSource		VU-28A99		VN-28A99
		U+28A9A		kIRG_VSource		VU-28A9A		VN-28A9A
		U+28AB7		kIRG_VSource		VU-28AB7		VN-28AB7
		U+28AC0		kIRG_VSource		VU-28AC0		VN-28AC0
		U+28AD1		kIRG_VSource		VU-28AD1		VN-28AD1
		U+28B36		kIRG_VSource		VU-28B36		VN-28B36
		U+28B57		kIRG_VSource		VU-28B57		VN-28B57
		U+28B81		kIRG_VSource		VU-28B81		VN-28B81
		U+28C4D		kIRG_VSource		VU-28C4D		VN-28C4D
		U+28C4E		kIRG_VSource		VU-28C4E		VN-28C4E
		U+28CF0		kIRG_VSource		VU-28CF0		VN-28CF0
		U+28DFA		kIRG_VSource		VU-28DFA		VN-28DFA
		U+28E0D		kIRG_VSource		VU-28E0D		VN-28E0D
		U+28E9F		kIRG_VSource		VU-28E9F		VN-28E9F
		U+28EAA		kIRG_VSource		VU-28EAA		VN-28EAA
		U+28EBB		kIRG_VSource		VU-28EBB		VN-28EBB
		U+28EC2		kIRG_VSource		VU-28EC2		VN-28EC2
		U+28EF6		kIRG_VSource		VU-28EF6		VN-28EF6
		U+28F12		kIRG_VSource		VU-28F12		VN-28F12
		U+28FFD		kIRG_VSource		VU-28FFD		VN-28FFD
		U+29087		kIRG_VSource		VU-29087		VN-29087
		U+29157		kIRG_VSource		VU-29157		VN-29157
		U+291F5		kIRG_VSource		VU-291F5		VN-291F5
		U+291F8		kIRG_VSource		VU-291F8		VN-291F8
		U+29223		kIRG_VSource		VU-29223		VN-29223
		U+292E7		kIRG_VSource		VU-292E7		VN-292E7
		U+29420		kIRG_VSource		VU-29420		VN-29420
		U+29445		kIRG_VSource		VU-29445		VN-29445
		U+2945A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2945A		VN-2945A
		U+2945B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2945B		VN-2945B
		U+294D9		kIRG_VSource		VU-294D9		VN-294D9
		U+29508		kIRG_VSource		VU-29508		VN-29508
		U+29517		kIRG_VSource		VU-29517		VN-29517
		U+29580		kIRG_VSource		VU-29580		VN-29580
		U+295C0		kIRG_VSource		VU-295C0		VN-295C0
		U+295C4		kIRG_VSource		VU-295C4		VN-295C4
		U+29703		kIRG_VSource		VU-29703		VN-29703
		U+2970F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2970F		VN-2970F
		U+2974E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2974E		VN-2974E
		U+297CB		kIRG_VSource		VU-297CB		VN-297CB
		U+29850		kIRG_VSource		VU-29850		VN-29850
		U+2991A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2991A		VN-2991A
		U+29944		kIRG_VSource		VU-29944		VN-29944
		U+2996E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2996E		VN-2996E
		U+299A2		kIRG_VSource		VU-299A2		VN-299A2
		U+299B2		kIRG_VSource		VU-299B2		VN-299B2
		U+299C4		kIRG_VSource		VU-299C4		VN-299C4
		U+29A54		kIRG_VSource		VU-29A54		VN-29A54
		U+29A66		kIRG_VSource		VU-29A66		VN-29A66
		U+29AA2		kIRG_VSource		VU-29AA2		VN-29AA2
		U+29B08		kIRG_VSource		VU-29B08		VN-29B08
		U+29BE3		kIRG_VSource		VU-29BE3		VN-29BE3
		U+29C03		kIRG_VSource		VU-29C03		VN-29C03
		U+29C5B		kIRG_VSource		VU-29C5B		VN-29C5B
		U+29C89		kIRG_VSource		VU-29C89		VN-29C89
		U+29D4B		kIRG_VSource		VU-29D4B		VN-29D4B
		U+29D6D		kIRG_VSource		VU-29D6D		VN-29D6D
		U+29D8B		kIRG_VSource		VU-29D8B		VN-29D8B
		U+29D96		kIRG_VSource		VU-29D96		VN-29D96
		U+29DA2		kIRG_VSource		VU-29DA2		VN-29DA2
		U+29DB7		kIRG_VSource		VU-29DB7		VN-29DB7
		U+29DBD		kIRG_VSource		VU-29DBD		VN-29DBD
		U+29DCE		kIRG_VSource		VU-29DCE		VN-29DCE
		U+29E0E		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E0E		VN-29E0E
		U+29E10		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E10		VN-29E10
		U+29E2D		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E2D		VN-29E2D
		U+29E41		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E41		VN-29E41
		U+29E44		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E44		VN-29E44
		U+29E49		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E49		VN-29E49
		U+29E4A		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E4A		VN-29E4A
		U+29E4C		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E4C		VN-29E4C
		U+29E4E		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E4E		VN-29E4E
		U+29E5D		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E5D		VN-29E5D
		U+29E97		kIRG_VSource		VU-29E97		VN-29E97
		U+29EB3		kIRG_VSource		VU-29EB3		VN-29EB3
		U+29EC0		kIRG_VSource		VU-29EC0		VN-29EC0
		U+29EEA		kIRG_VSource		VU-29EEA		VN-29EEA
		U+29EFC		kIRG_VSource		VU-29EFC		VN-29EFC
		U+29F09		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F09		VN-29F09
		U+29F17		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F17		VN-29F17
		U+29F48		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F48		VN-29F48
		U+29F4D		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F4D		VN-29F4D
		U+29F4F		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F4F		VN-29F4F
		U+29F67		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F67		VN-29F67
		U+29F7E		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F7E		VN-29F7E
		U+29F8C		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F8C		VN-29F8C
		U+29F8F		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F8F		VN-29F8F
		U+29F9B		kIRG_VSource		VU-29F9B		VN-29F9B
		U+29FB7		kIRG_VSource		VU-29FB7		VN-29FB7
		U+29FBE		kIRG_VSource		VU-29FBE		VN-29FBE
		U+29FC7		kIRG_VSource		VU-29FC7		VN-29FC7
		U+29FE1		kIRG_VSource		VU-29FE1		VN-29FE1
		U+29FE2		kIRG_VSource		VU-29FE2		VN-29FE2
		U+29FFF		kIRG_VSource		VU-29FFF		VN-29FFF
		U+2A00A		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A00A		VN-2A00A
		U+2A013		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A013		VN-2A013
		U+2A01F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A01F		VN-2A01F
		U+2A022		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A022		VN-2A022
		U+2A02C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A02C		VN-2A02C
		U+2A03D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A03D		VN-2A03D
		U+2A03F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A03F		VN-2A03F
		U+2A053		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A053		VN-2A053
		U+2A060		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A060		VN-2A060
		U+2A0A6		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A0A6		VN-2A0A6
		U+2A0B6		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A0B6		VN-2A0B6
		U+2A0C4		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A0C4		VN-2A0C4
		U+2A0CF		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A0CF		VN-2A0CF
		U+2A0DB		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A0DB		VN-2A0DB
		U+2A0E3		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A0E3		VN-2A0E3
		U+2A102		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A102		VN-2A102
		U+2A12F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A12F		VN-2A12F
		U+2A146		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A146		VN-2A146
		U+2A18B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A18B		VN-2A18B
		U+2A18F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A18F		VN-2A18F
		U+2A192		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A192		VN-2A192
		U+2A19B		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A19B		VN-2A19B
		U+2A1AF		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A1AF		VN-2A1AF
		U+2A1BB		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A1BB		VN-2A1BB
		U+2A1F1		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A1F1		VN-2A1F1
		U+2A23E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A23E		VN-2A23E
		U+2A2DF		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A2DF		VN-2A2DF
		U+2A3ED		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A3ED		VN-2A3ED
		U+2A41D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A41D		VN-2A41D
		U+2A51D		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A51D		VN-2A51D
		U+2A58E		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A58E		VN-2A58E
		U+2A598		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A598		VN-2A598
		U+2A602		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A602		VN-2A602
		U+2A694		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A694		VN-2A694
		U+2A7C4		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A7C4		VN-2A7C4
		U+2A927		kIRG_VSource		VU-2A927		VN-2A927
		U+2AB86		kIRG_VSource		VU-2AB86		VN-2AB86
		U+2AFF4		kIRG_VSource		VU-2AFF4		VN-2AFF4
		U+2B1E6		kIRG_VSource		VU-2B1E6		VN-2B1E6
		U+2B64F		kIRG_VSource		VU-2B64F		VN-2B64F
		U+2B826		kIRG_VSource		VU-2B826		VN-2B826
		U+2B833		kIRG_VSource		V4-4031		V0-354B
		U+2BBF3		kIRG_VSource		V4-4547		V0-3D4F
		U+2BCF5		kIRG_VSource		V4-4139		V0-456B
		U+2BFAD		kIRG_VSource		VU-2BFAD		VN-2BFAD
		U+2C037		kIRG_VSource		VU-2C037		VN-2C037
		U+2C077		kIRG_VSource		VU-2C077		VN-2C077
		U+2C1D3		kIRG_VSource		V4-4C2C		V0-3A74
		U+2C82C		kIRG_VSource		VU-2C82C		VN-2C82C
		U+2CA28		kIRG_VSource		VU-2CA28		VN-2CA28
		U+2CFEA		kIRG_VSource		VU-2CFEA		VN-2CFEA
		U+2D1DB		kIRG_VSource		VU-2D1DB		VN-2D1DB
		U+2D8C4		kIRG_VSource		VU-2D8C4		VN-2D8C4
		U+2DA64		kIRG_VSource		VU-2DA64		VN-2DA64
		U+2E061		kIRG_VSource		VU-2E061		VN-2E061
		U+2E229		kIRG_VSource		VU-2E229		VN-2E229
		U+2EA36		kIRG_VSource		VU-2EA36		VN-2EA36
		U+2EAED		kIRG_VSource		VU-2EAED		VN-2EAED
		U+30001		kIRG_VSource		V-F0278		VN-F0278
		U+30021		kIRG_VSource		V-F00E3		VN-F00E3
		U+30022		kIRG_VSource		V-F1F1B		VN-F1F1B
		U+30082		kIRG_VSource		V-F1DC8		VN-F1DC8
		U+301F3		kIRG_VSource		V-F1728		VN-F1728
		U+301F5		kIRG_VSource		V-F1741		VN-F1741
		U+30202		kIRG_VSource		V-F00B1		VN-F00B1
		U+3020F		kIRG_VSource		V-F00A1		VN-F00A1
		U+30223		kIRG_VSource		V-F00B2		VN-F00B2
		U+30228		kIRG_VSource		V-F16D7		VN-F16D7
		U+3023C		kIRG_VSource		V-F1E96		VN-F1E96
		U+302A3		kIRG_VSource		V-F1E1C		VN-F1E1C
		U+302DD		kIRG_VSource		V-F011F		VN-F011F
		U+30389		kIRG_VSource		V-F0CB8		VN-F0CB8
		U+3039F		kIRG_VSource		V-F08E3		VN-F08E3
		U+303B9		kIRG_VSource		V-F0CB1		VN-F0CB1
		U+30401		kIRG_VSource		V-F018C		VN-F018C
		U+30473		kIRG_VSource		V-F01C3		VN-F01C3
		U+304BC		kIRG_VSource		V-F0744		VN-F0744
		U+304D6		kIRG_VSource		V-F18A7		VN-F18A7
		U+30523		kIRG_VSource		V-F2097		VN-F2097
		U+3052B		kIRG_VSource		V-F08B8		VN-F08B8
		U+3053A		kIRG_VSource		V-F023C		VN-F023C
		U+3054A		kIRG_VSource		VU-3054A		VN-3054A
		U+305C9		kIRG_VSource		V-F1D5B		VN-F1D5B
		U+3061D		kIRG_VSource		V-F02A5		VN-F02A5
		U+30654		kIRG_VSource		V-F07BB		VN-F07BB
		U+306FA		kIRG_VSource		V-F02CE		VN-F02CE
		U+30708		kIRG_VSource		V-F1FBE		VN-F1FBE
		U+30745		kIRG_VSource		V-F19BB		VN-F19BB
		U+3075C		kIRG_VSource		VU-3075C		VN-3075C
		U+3077A		kIRG_VSource		V-F0309		VN-F0309